LM79L05,LM79L05AC,LM79L12,LM79L12AC,
LM79L15,LM79L15AC
LM79LXXAC Series 3-Terminal Negative Regulators
Literature Number: SNOSBR8J
LM79LXXAC Series
October 11, 2011
3-Terminal Negative Regulators
General Description

774820
Top View (Bump Side Down)
Ordering Information
Package
Part
Number
Package
Marking
Transport
Media
NSC
Drawing
8-Lead
SOIC
LM79L05ACM LM79L
05ACM
Rail of 95
M08A
LM79L05ACMX Reel of 2500
LM79L12ACM LM79L
12ACM
Rail of 95
LM79L12ACMX Reel of 2500
LM79L15ACM LM79L
15ACM
Rail of 95
LM79L15ACMX Reel of 2500
3-Pin
TO-92
LM79L05ACZ
320L
79L05
Box of 1800
Z03ALM79L12ACZ
320L
79L12
Box of 1800
LM79L15ACZ
320L
79L15
Obsolete
6-Bump
micro-SMD
LM79L05ACTL XVP
IB
Reel of 250
TLA06AMA
LM79L05ACTLX Reel of 3000
www.national.com 2
L
M
7